PATIENT ACCT NO.

99211
99202
99203
99204
99212
99213
99214
99215

10040
11102
11103
11104
11105
11106
11107
69100
67810
40490
54100
10060
10061
11900
11901
13301
17110
17111
11200
11201
54056
54065
36468
11730
11719
11750
11765
11755

OFFICE SERVICE
Nurse/Brief Visit
New Patient Expanded
New Pt Detailed
New Pt Comprehensive
Est Pt Focused
Est Pt Expanded
Est Pt Detailed
Est Pt Comprehensive

SURGICAL PROCEDURE

Acne Surgery

Tangential Biopsy
Tangential Biopsy,each addl
Punch Biopsy

Punch Biopsy,each addl
Incisional Biopsy
Incisional Biopsy,each addl
Biopsy,Ext Ear
Biopsy,Eyelid

Biopsy,Lip

Biopsy,Penis

I1&D,Simple

I1&D,Complex

IL Injection<7

IL Injection>7
Triamcinolone Acet Inj
Dest Flat Wart<15

Dest Flat Wart>15
Removal Skin Tags<15
Removal Skin Tags>15
Cryo Penis,Simple

Cryo Penis, Ext
Sclerotherapy

Avulsion, Nail Plate
Trimming, Nondystrophic
Exc, Nail, Nail Matrix
Wedge Exc, Skin, Nail
Biopsy, Nail Unit (Sep Proc)
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PATIENT NAME

S 49
S 151
$231
S 342
S 117
S 187
S 263
$370

$245
$218
$123
$270
$140
$335
$152
$320
$39
$258
$426
$261
$ 444
$119
$147
$ 20
$240
$280
$189
$ 45
$299
$ 464
$425
$260
$ 39
$338
$353
$260

17260
17261
17262
17263
17270
17271
17272
17273
17280
17281
17282
17283

11300
11301
11302
11303
11305
11306
11307
11308
11310
11311
11312
11313

17000
17003
17004

88305

85025
87101
80076
87220
80061
87177
88304

970-871-4811

MALIGNANT DESTR
Trunk/Extr0.05cm
Trunk/Extr.6-1cm
Trunk/Extrl.1-2.0cm
Trunk/Extr2.1-3.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0-0.5cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0.6-1.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen1.1-2.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen2.1-3.0cm
Face/Ears0-0.5cm
Face/Ears0.6-1.0cm
Face/Ears1.1-2.0cm
Face/Ears2.1-3.0cm

BENIGN DEST/SHAVE
Trunk/Extr0-0.5cm
Trunk/Extr0.6-1.0cm
Trunk/Extr1.1-2.0cm
Trunk/Extr2.1-3.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0-0.5cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0.6-1.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen1.1-2.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen2.1-3cm
Facwe/Ears0-0.5cm
Face/Ears.6-1.0cm
Face/Ears1.1-2.0cm
Face/Ears2.1-3.0cm

SURGICAL DESTRUCTION
Dest Premalg Les,1st
Dest Premalg Les,2-14
Dest Premalg Les,15+

PATHOLOGY
Pathology

LABS

CBC w/ diff
Fungal Culture
Hepatic Panel (LFT)
KOH
Lipid Panel 47
Mineral Prep
Path - Tag/cyst

PHONE

$210
S 299
S350
$399
S 300
$348
S 396
$399
S 260
S 377
S$431
S 506

$218
S 261
S 295
$324
S 229
S 262
S 299
S 316
S 190
S 250
$ 290
$330

S 141
S 24
S 356

$210

22
32
29
16
47
29
106
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DOB

11400
11401
11402
11403
11420
11421
11422
11423
11440
11441
11442
11443

11600
11601
11602
11603
11620
11621
11622
11623
11640
11641
11642
11643

17311
17312
17313
17314
17315

15200
15220
15240
15260

BENIGN SURGICAL
Trunk/Extr0-0.5cm
Trunk/Extr.6-1cm
Trunk/Extr1.1-2.0cm
Trunk/Extr1.1-2.0
Scalp,H/F,Gen0-0.5cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0.6-1.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen1.1-2.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen2.1-3.0cm
Face/Ears0-0.5cm
Face/Ears0.6-1cm
Face/Ears1.1-2.0cm
Face/Ears1.2-3.0cm

MALIGNANT SURGERY
Trunk/Extr0-0.5cm
Trunk/Extr0.6-1.0cm
Trunk/Extr1.1-2.0cm
Trunk/Extr2.1-3.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0-0.5cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen0.6-1cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen1.1-2.0cm
Scalp,H/F,Gen2.1-3.0cm
Face/Ears0-0.5cm
Face/Ears0.6-1.0cm
Face/Ears1.1-2.0cm
Face/Ears2.1-3.0cm

MOHS SURGERY
Mohs, 1 Stage,H/N/F
Ea. Addl Stage F/H/F
1 Stage, Trunk A/L
Ea Addl Stage T/A/L
Ea Addl Block>5

SKIN GRAFT

Trunk
Scalp,Arms,Legs
Face,H/F,Neck,Gen
Eyelids,Ears,Nose,Lip

AGE
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272
331
264
399
271
338
378
410
305
368
407
478

419
428
514
583
420
438
480
620
430
498
562
658

1,500
861
1,325
825
160

1,742
1,598
1,925
2,064

APPT TIME

CHECK IN TIME

SEX

DATE OF SERVICE

COPAY

12031
12032
12034
12041
12042
12044
12051
12052
12054

13100
13101
13102
13120
13121
13122
13131
13132
13133
13151
13152
13153

14000
14001
14020
14021
14040
14041
14060
14061

96567
17308
96900
96910
J0585

INT CLOSURE
Scalp,Trunk,Ext<2.6cm
Scalp,Trunk,Ex2.6-7.5
Scalp,Trunk,Ex7.6-12.5
Neck,H/F,Gen<2.5cm
Neck,H/F,Gen2.6-7.5cm
Neck,H/F,Gen7.6-12.5cm
Face,Ears<2.5cm
Face,Ears2.6-7.5cm
Face,Ears7.6-12.5cm

COMPLEX CLOSURE
Trunk<2.5cm
Trunk2.6-7.5cm
Trunk 7.6-12.5cm
Scalp,Ext<2.5cm
Scalp,Ext2.6-7.5cm
Scalp,Ext7.6-12.5cm
Neck,H/F,Gen<2.5cm
Neck,H/F,Gen2.6-7.5cm
Neck,H/F,Gen7.6-12.5cm
Face,Ears,Lips<2.5cm
Face,Ears,Lips2.6-7.5cm
Face,Ears,Lips7.6-12.5cm

ADJACENT TISSUE TRANSFER

Trunk 10 sq cm or less
Trunk 10.1-30 sq cm
Scalp,Ext up to 10 sg cm
Scalp,Ext 10.0-30 sq cm
Face,H/F Neck,Gen<1.0cm
Face,H/F Neck,Gen>1.0cm
Eye,Ear,Nose,Lip<10cm
Eye,Ear,Nose,Lip>10cm
MISCELLANEOUS
PDT
Levulon
Phototherapy
Phototherapy,Tar,Pet
Botox per unit

B2V il Vo L Vo ik Vo Uil Vol W B Vo B VB

“mvunununnunmnonondon oy n nn

v unumvmununonnn

wvrnnunun

561
641
707
563
657
807
603
668
816

725
843
245
650
799
265
799
994
349
891
1,045
384

1,322
1,679
1,459
1,793
1,571
1,903
1,586
2,051

532
240
61
250
13
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